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     GRIP – CLAMP: NEXTECH PRICE LIST   

Image - Type Model Description Usage Sample Picture WT Price 

  
 
 

 
AJJ-01 

 
Apply range: applied in 

rubber, each kind of line 

cable, paper, electric 

appliance component, 

plastic film push pull 

force insertion force 

and destructive 

experiment. 

Peak load: 500N 

Biggest Opening size: 

3.5mm, 2.3mm 

 

 

 

This is a 

universal clamp 

which can be 

used in all push 

and pull testing, 

fixed the objects 

on both sides. 

  

 

 

 

0.11 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

28.00 

USD 

  
 

 
 

AJJ-02 

 
 

 

 

Peak load: 500N 

Biggest Opening size: 

15 mm 

 
 

 
 

 

Apply range: 

applied in patch 

shape and block 

shape material 

push pull force 

insertion force 

and destructive 

experiment, 

such as Bakelite, 

glass, leather, 

paper etc. 

  

 

 

 

0.13 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

68.00 

USD 

  

 
 
 

AJJ-03 

 

 
 

 

Peak load: 500N 

Biggest Opening size: 

4 mm 

 

 
 

 

 

Apply range: 

applied in 

adhesive tape, 

PCB etc. 

Peeling strength 

experiment. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.3 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

50.00 

USD 

  

 
 
 

AJJ-04 

 

 
 

 

Peak load: 500N 

Biggest Opening size: 

4 mm 

 

 
 

 
 

Apply range: 
applied in 
cotton, paper, 
woolen, fabric, 
leather, rubber 
etc. push pull 
force insertion 
force, extend 
force and 
destructive 
experiment. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

0.23 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

54.00 

USD 
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AJJ-05 

 

 

Peak load: 500N 
 Diameter:   
  φ  12mm 

  φ  16mm 

  φ  22mm 

 
 

 

Apply range: 

applied in sponge, 

foam, glass, stone 

pressures, and 

destructive 

experiment, 

etc. 

 

  

 

 

 

0.08 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

36.00 

USD 

  
 
 

 
AJJ-06 

 
 

 

 

Peak load: 500N 

Biggest Opening size: 

10 mm 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

Apply range: 

applied in 

rubber each kind 

of line cable, 

paper, electric 

appliance 

component, 

plastic film push 

pull force 

insertion force 

and destructive 

experiment. 

  

 

 

 

0.17 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

46.00 

USD 

  

 
 
 

AJJ-07 

 

 
 

 

Peak load: 500N 

Biggest Opening size: 

35 mm 

 

 
 

 

 

Apply range: 

applied in patch 

shape and block 

shape material 

push pull force 

insertion  

force and 

destructive 

experiment, such 

as Bakelite, glass, 

leather, paper etc. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.4 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

54.00 

USD 

  

 
 
 

AJJ-08 

 

 
 

 

Peak load: 500N 

Biggest Opening size: 

3.5 mm 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Apply range: 

applied in rubber 

each kind of line 

cable, bale, 

bandage, electric 

appliance 

component push 

pull force 

insertion force  

and destructive 

experiment. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

0.07 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

28.00 

USD 
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AJJ-09 

 

 

 

 

Peak load: 500N 
Biggest Opening size: 

5 mm 

 
 

 

Apply range: 

applied in patch 

shape and block 

shape material 

push pull force 

insertion force  

and destructive 

experiment, such 

as Bakelite, glass, 

leather, paper etc. 

 

  

 

 

 

0.36 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

93.00 

USD 

  

 
 

 
AJJ-10 

 

 
 

 

Peak load: 500N 

Diameter:   
 φ  24mm 

 
 
 

 

 

Apply range: 

applied in patch 

shape and block 

shape material 

push pull force 

insertion force and 

destructive 

experiment, such 

as Bakelite, glass, 

leather, paper etc. 

Universal clamp. 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

0.02 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

16.00 

USD 

  
 

 
 

AJJ-011 

 
 
 

 

Peak load: 500N 

Biggest Opening size: 

2.5 mm 

 

 
 
 

Apply range: 

applied in 

rubber each 

kind of line 

cable, paper, 

electric 

appliance 

component, 

plastic film push 

pull force and 

destructive 

experiment. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.06 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

54.00 

USD 

  

 
 

 
AJJ-012 

 

 
 
 

Peak load: 500N 

Biggest Opening size: 

2 mm 

 
 

 
 

 

The peeling 

force of Film 

sticker or paper. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

0.03 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

100.00 

USD 
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AJJ-

012-2 

 

 

 

 

Opening size: 

2 mm 

 

 
 

 
 

 

The peeling 

force of Film 

sticker. 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

90.00 

USD 

  
 
 

 
AJJ-013 

 
 
 

 

Peak load: 500N 

Biggest Opening size: 

  φ  20mm 

 
 

 
 

 

Mainly used in 

buttons, toys 

tensile tests.  
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

0.3 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

90.00 

USD 

  
 
 

 
AJJ-014 

 
 
 

 

Peak load: 500N 

Opening range size: 

φ  6mm - φ 35mm 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Mainly used in 

buttons, toys 

tensile tests. 

Fixed different 

sizes buttons. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.28 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

90.00 

USD 

 
 

 
 

  

 
 

 
 

AJJ-015 

 
 
 

 

Peak load: 500N 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

Button base 

clamp used in 

button tester, 

Mainly used in 

buttons ,toys 

tensile tests 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

2.0 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

200.00 

USD 
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AJJ-016 

 

 

 

 

Peak load: 500N 

Biggest Opening size: 

37 mm 

 
 

 
 

 

Mainly used in 

buttons, toys 

tensile tests. 

  

 

 

 

0.17 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

54.00 

USD 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
AJJ-017 

 
 
 

 

Peak load: 500N 

 

 
 
 

 

Mainly used in 

zipper pulling 

testing.  
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

0.27 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

95.00 

USD 

  

 
 

 
AJJ-018 

 

 
 

 

Peak load: 500N  
 

 

 
 

 

 
Clamp special 

for zipper 

pulling testing 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.24 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

95.00 

USD 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

AJJ-019 

 
 
 

 

Peak load: 500N 

Biggest Opening size: 

10 mm 

 

 
 
 

 

Apply range: 

applied in all 

kinds of cable, 

paper, electric 

components, 

plastic film of 

the material 

such as tensile 

force, 

destructive push 

pull force test. 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

0.5 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

95.00 

USD 
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AJJ-020 

 

 

 

 

Peak load: 500N 

Opening size: 

8 mm 

 
 

 
 

 

Apply range: 

Button tester 

clamp specially 

for snap 

 

 

 

 

 

0.5 

kg 

 

 

 

 

70.00 

USD 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
AJJ-021 

 
 
 

 

Peak load: 500N 

Opening range size: 

  1.1mm – 4.6mm 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Apply range: 

Specially for 

terminal pulling 

force 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

1.6 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

150.00 

USD 

  
 
 

 
AJJ-022 

 
 
 

 

Peak load: 500N  

Opening size: 

40 mm 

 
 

 
 

 
Used as a push 

clamp on one 

end of force 

gauge to test 

the push force of 

trolley handle 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

28.00 

USD 

 
 
 

 
  

 
 
 

 
AJJ-023 

 
 
 

 

Peak load: 1000N 

Opening size: 

40 mm 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

For big pulling 

force when the 

force is reach 

1000N 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

60.00 

USD 
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AJJ-024 

 

 

 

 

Peak load: 1000N 

Opening size: 

18mm 

 
 

 
 

 

This is a 

universal clamp 

which can be 

used in all push 

and pull testing, 

fixed the objects 

on both sides 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

60.00 

USD 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
AJJ-025 

 
 
 

 

Peak load: 1000N 

Opening size: 

18mm 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

Apply range: 

applied in rubber, 

each kind of line 

cable, paper, 

electric appliance 

component, 

plastic film push 

pull force 

insertion force 

and destructive 

experiment. The 

same function as 

AJJ-06 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

0.5 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

60.00 

USD 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
AJJ-026 

 
 

 
 

Peak load: 1000N 

 
 

 

 
 

 
Hook clamp 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

20.00 

USD 

 
 
 

 
  

 
 
 

 
AJJ-027 

 
 
 
 

Wire Rod Clamp 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

1.5 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

146.00 

USD 
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AJJ-028 

 

 

 

 

Rubber clamp 

Maximum load: 200 N  

Screw hole: M6 

Dimension: 

70 * 36 * 40 (mm) 
 

 

rubber,  

adhesive tape, 

packaging bags, 

sheets, film, 

paper, block 

material, push 

pull, destructive 

test 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

120.00 

USD 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

AJJ-029 

 

 

 

 

Metal Clamp 

Maximum load: 500N 

 

 

 
 
 

 

Metal Wire pull 

testing  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

0.05 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

180.00 

USD 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

AJJ-030 

 
 
Metal Clamp 

Maximum load:  

1000N-3000N  

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Metal Wire pull 

testing  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.66 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

295.00 

USD 

 
 

 
 

  

 
 

 
 

AJJ-101 

 
 
 

 

Peak load: 15000N 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

Bolts and 

screws, 

standard parts 

tensile strength 

test. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

1.0 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

175.00 

USD 
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AJJ-102 

Big 
Type 

 

 

 

 

Maximum load: 

5000N  

 

Material 45#Steel 

Color can be black of 

plating 

 

 

The push force 

of a wire, such 

as thin steel 

wire and 

ordinary wire 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

0.46 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

80.00 

USD 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
AJJ-102 
Small 

Type 

 

 

 

 

Maximum load:  

500N 

Material 45#Steel 

Color can be black of 

plating 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

The push force 

of a wire, such 

as thin steel 

wire and 

ordinary wire 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

0.09 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

46.00 

USD 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
AJJ- 

01-2 

 
 

 
 

Peak load: 500N 

 Biggest Opening Size          

3.5mm 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Metal Wire pull 

testing  

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

0.12 

kg. 

 

 

 

 

36.00 

USD 
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forcetorque.com 

nextechsales.com 

 

 

Price Ex-Factory and does not include delivery cost. 

Delivery time:  2-3 weeks after receiving order 

Please contact us at sales@nextechglobal.co.th for ordering information.  
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AJJ-15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Used in O 

type end 

terminals 

pulling force 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.57 

kg. 

 

AJJ-15-5000 Max load 5000N 80.00 

USD 

 

AJJ-15-50000 Max load 50000N 90.00 

USD 

 

AJJ-15-100000 Max load 10000N 120.00 

USD 

 

AJJ-15-150000 Max load 150000N 150.00 

USD 

 

AJJ-15-450000 Max load 450000N 156.00 

USD 

 


